P Series Pneumatic Pneumatic
Actuated
Bellows Valve
features
Bottom mountable.
Minimal PCTFE to reduce outgassing and
moisture absorption.
Electropolish surface finishes available at

Revision: A • 10/03
Dimensional Drawings
Ordering Information
P Series Pneumatic
 4 V P4 K SSV PE
INLET & OUTLET
CONNECTION SIZE
4 = 1/4"
6 = 3/8"
8 = 1/2"
- - -
INLET & OUTLET
CONNECTION TYPE
V1* = Female VacuSeal™
V* = Male VacuSeal™
VH* = Male VacuSeal™ Swivel
BW = Tube Stub
T3 = Tube Stub (3" Long)
W = Socket Weld
A = A-LOK®
Z = CPI™
BASIC SERIES
P4, P6, P8 = Incline Pattern
P4A = Angle Pattern
SURFACE FINISH
= 20 Ra (Only Available for A, W or Z Type Connections)
PE = 10 Ra Electropolish
ACTUATOR
11AC, 12AC = Air Operated, Normally Closed
11AO, 12AO = Air Operated, Normally Open
11AD, 12AD = Air Operated, Double Acting
Note: Series 12 Actuator is a compact design at
1-1/4" diameter.
MATERIAL
SSV = 316L Stainless Steel VeriClean
STEM TIP MATERIAL
K = PCTFE
VE = Vespel®
12AC
* Only available in P4
and P8 versions.
Teflon® and Vespel® are registered trademarks of DuPont Company.
A-LOK®  is a registered trademark of Parker Hannifin Corporation.
CPI™ is a trademark of Parker Hannifin Corporation.
-
 3.19
(81 mm)
2.31
(58.7 mm)
.56
(14.2 mm)
1/4 FS-M
OUTLET
1/4 FS-M
INLET
Ø1.25
(31.6 mm)
Ø1.00
(25.4 mm)
45˚
(2X 10 - 32 UNF - 2B)
10-32 UNF-2B
Ø1.00
(25.4 mm)
45˚
(2X 10 - 32 UNF - 2B)
2.31
(58.7 mm)
1/4 FS-M
OUTLET
1/4 FS-M
INLET
.56